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Officers 
 
Mark Trudel 
President 
(610) 933-4679, ext 215 
Mark@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Karen Trudel 
Chief Operating Officer 
(610) 933-4679, ext 217 
Karen@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

Carter Trudel 
Chief Financial Officer 
(610) 933-4679, ext 221 
Carter@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Michael Trudel 
Vice President & Legal Counsel 
(610) 933-4679, ext 220 
Michael@GMI-Insurance.com 

 
Accounting 
 
Diana Uhia 
Accounting Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 239 
Diana@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Brian Poet 
Rental Accounting &  
Accounts Payable (GMI & CCS) 
(610) 933-4679, ext 242 
BPoet@GMI-Insurance.com 

Frank Kyvernitis 
Staff Accountant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 235 
FKyvernitis@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

 
 
Business Auto Specialty 
 
Janet Trimble 
Managing Director of  
Business Development  
(610) 933-4679, ext 261 
Janet@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Amy Phillips 
Operations Manager  
Managing Director of Wholesale Division  
(610) 933-4679, ext 258 
APhillips@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Lorraine “Lori” Smith 
Business Development 
(610) 933-4679, ext 213 
LSmith@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Lynise Walton 
Business Development 
Marketing Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 237 
Lynise@GMI-Insurance.com 

Trish Yaeckel 
Business Development 
(610) 933-4679, ext 212 
TYaeckel@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Doug Trimble 
Business Development Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 269 
DTrimble@GMI-Insurance.com  
 
Heather Kimmey 
Program Underwriting Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 229 
HKimmey@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Janice Kopenitz 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 264 
Janice@GMI-Insurance.com  
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Business Auto Specialty (continued) 
 
Nava Noles 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 241 
NNoles@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Tammy Wentzel 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 256 
TWentzel@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Mary Ellen Elliott 
Renewal Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 252 
MElliott@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Karen Reardon 
Renewal Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 248 
KReardon@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

 
Kathy Miller 
Underwriting Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 228 
KMiller@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Kristin Keogh 
Administrative Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 249 
KKeogh@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Stephanie Lyons 
Administrative Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 246 
SLyons@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Kelly Martellucci  
Administrative Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 275 
KMartellucci@GMI-Insurance.com 

Auto Rental Specialty 
 
Carter Trudel 
Chief Financial Officer 
(610) 933-4679, ext 221 
Carter@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Dave Bond 
National Sales 
(610) 933-4679, ext 272 
DBond@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Allison LaBella  
Regional Sales  
(610) 933-4679, ext 216  
ALaBella@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Yalennis Gonzalez 
Regional Sales 
(610) 933-4679, ext 276 
YGonzalez@ GMI-Insurance.com 
 

Rich O’Connor 
Rental Renewals 
(610) 933-4679, ext 260 
Rich@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Patti Peranteau 
Rental Department Manager  
(610) 933-4679, ext 223 
Patti@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Mary Watson 
Customer Service Administrator USC 
(610) 933-4679, ext 226 
MWatson@GMI-Insurance.com 
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Contingent Auto Lease 
 
Mark Trudel 
President 
(610) 933-4679, ext 215 
Mark@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
 
Marketing 
 
Lynise Walton 
Business Development 
Marketing Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 237 
Lynise@GMI-Insurance.com 

Fiona Grosso 
Marketing Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 267 
FGrosso@GMI-Insurance.com

 


